Coop JarCup 1
Sandnes Stadion, 5.05.2025

AWAS-JCUP2025

Arranger: Sandnes IL RESULTATLISTE
Antall deltakere: 208
Antall starter : 338
Poengtabell: AW-tabellen
J10 60 m
Helene Maidla Skramstad 15 Sandnes IL 11.60 +0, 6
Maya Corneliussen 15 Sandnes IL 11.63 +1,2
Yara Deif 15 Sandnes IL 11.93 +0, 6
Sara Stangeland 15 Sandnes IL 11.07 +1,2
Iben Rignes Sanne 15 Sandnes IL 9.94 +1,2
Amalie Nordli 15 Sandnes IL 11.90 +0, 6
Karoline Bjelland Torsvik 15 IL Skjalg 11.81 +0,6
Anna Bjordal 15 Gjesdal IL 11.43 +0, 6
Hedda Wiblemo Rgyneberg 15 Sandnes IL 11.52 +1,2
J10 600 m
Emilie Ngdland 15 Sandnes IL 2.50.02
Erle Eras 15 Bryne FIK 2.43.56
Pia Curien Knudsan 15 1IL Skjalg 2.35.04
Anna Bjordal 15 Gjesdal IL 2.41.82
Helene Maidla Skramstad 15 Sandnes IL 2.44.70
J10  60m HK(68/6.5) +1.8
Iben Rignes Sanne 15 Sandnes IL 12.84
Elisabeth Kleppe Akselsen 15 Bryne FIK 14.20
Sara Stangeland 15 Sandnes IL 16.06
J10  Hoyde
Elisabeth Kleppe Akselsen 15 Bryne FIK 0.95
Iben Modal Nydal 15 1IL Skjalg 0.80
J10  Kule(2)
Pia Curien Knudsan 15 1IL Skjalg 3.96
Maya Corneliussen 15 Sandnes IL 2.62
Karoline Bjelland Torsvik 15 1IL Skjalg 3.47
Iben Modal Nydal 15 1IL Skjalg 3.55
Hedda Wiblemo Rgyneberg 15 Sandnes IL 4.02
Yara Deif 15 Sandnes IL 3.72
Erle Eras 15 Bryne FIK 4.47
Amalie Nordli 15 Sandnes IL 2.91
J11 60 m
Nora @sthus Hanasand 14 IL Skjalg 9.94 687 +0,6
Hannah Asen-Grgssereid 14 IL Skjalg 10.09 654 +1,2
Anne Engevik Strand 14 Havegrn AIL 10.48 579 +1,2
Ingeborg Bue Randeberg 14 1IL Skjalg 10.73 537 +1,2
Ingrid S Olsen Ringodd 14 1IL Skjalg 10.83 522 +0,6
Liv Breidenthal 14 1ISS 10.93 507 +1,2
Ida Hansen Rake 14 Sandnes IL 11.48 435 +0,6
J11 600 m
Agnes Lagergren Kamil 14 Sandnes IL 2.06.46 659
Selina Veli 14 Sandnes IL 2.19.83 484
Nora @sthus Hanasand 14 IL Skjalg 2.28.54 403
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60m HK(68/6.5) +1.8
Ingeborg Bue Randeberg

Mathea Helland

Hoyde
Anne Engevik Strand
Sophia Rose Sorheim

Kule(2)
Sophia Rose Sorheim
Agnes Lagergren Kamil
Ingrid S Olsen Ringodd
Selina Veli

Hannah Asen-Grgssereid
Ida Hansen Rake

Mathea Helland

Liv Breidenthal

200 m

Ella Werness Folkestad
Jeanne E P Frgyland
Lena V S Tomlins

Agnes Medhus Fgrland
Ida Fure Kristoffersen
Henny D Engelsgjerd
Julie Helg Berntsen

Isabelle Reese Chénevert

Malene Roalkvam

600 m

Marte Varlid

Lena V S Tomlins
Hanne Ween

Pia Ween

Andrine @ Gjengedal
Agnes Medhus Fgrland

60m HK(68/6.5) -0,6
Lotte Otilie Stregmstad

Isabelle Reese Chénevert

Sunna Ir H Hgydal
Runa Rugstad Aspelund

Lengde(s50)

Lotte Otilie Strgmstad
Ella Werness Folkestad
Karen Foster

Sunna Ir H Hgydal
Malene Roalkvam

Isabella Madsen
Henny D Engelsgjerd
Marte Varlid

Julie Helg Berntsen

Diskos(0.6)

Pia Ween

Karen Foster

Hanne Ween

Andrine ¢ Gjengedal
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J15-18

200m +1,2

Kristina Utne Gjertsen
Venla Louise Heikkinen
Siri Ramsland

Mathilde Oftedal-Loen
Maja Juhlin-Neergaard
Rylee Jane Mintha
Rikke Otelia V Engedal
Emmeline Egeland Berg

Lengde(s50)

Siri Ramsland

Mathilde Oftedal-Loen
Maja Juhlin-Neergaard
Kristina Utne Gjertsen
Emmeline Egeland Berg
Rikke Otelia V Engedal

Diskos(0.6)
Pernille Ystheim Undseth
Rylee Jane Mintha

200m +0,2

Susanne Hanasand

Ylva Djegnne @sterhus
Tilla Louise H Stangeland
Ingrid Fjeld Falnes

Ida Sofie Kaada-Larssen
Miriam Erga Reiestad
Kaavya Singh

600 m

Maia Haase Oggiano
Linnea Sanne

Iben Tgnnesen Myhren

60m HK(76.2/7.5) +0,7
Tilla Sundem Barlaug
Synne Aila G Nilsen
Maia Haase Oggiano

Stav
Synne Aila G Nilsen

Lengde
Tilla Sundem Barlaug
Nele Alva Link

Lisa @vstebg Hisdal
Ingrid Fjeld Falnes
Kaavya Singh

Diskos(0.75)
Ylva Djgnne @sterhus
Miriam Erga Reiestad

200m +0,1
Ylva Bergslien Malmo
Rebekka F Kristoffersen
Bethina Birkeland Borgen
Hildur Heegard
Alona Kononova
Zoe vWilson Adams
Helena Maja Ermeling
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J15-18 800 m

Rebecca Anonsen Karlsen
Maria Federowicz

J15-18  Heyde
Hedda Barlaug Rgsdal
J15-18  Stav

Juni M A Nordhagen
J15-18  Diskos(1)

Lilly Sunde Johansen
Erle Reisvold

Kvinner 200m +0,1

Kari Nordaas Kulkarni

Kvinner 800 m
Seline Midtbg Dyvik

Kvinner Hgyde

Kari Nordaas Kulkarni
G110 60m
Sebastian T Berg
Sondre Helgerud Levang
Alexander S Abel-Lunde
Mateus Wank-Hadland
Maks Dordevic
Liam Espeland King
Milan Refvem Haland

Kasper Jgrpeland Sandvik

Adam Lgkas

Andreas M Balestrand
Theodor Surdal

Olav Kvan Frgland
Nicolai L M Vorland
Stefan Cizmovic
Jonas Madsgard

Adne Fagerlund

Ragnar Sylvester Szigeti

G10 600m

Jonas Madsgard

Are Sarajervi Stav
Sondre Helgerud Levang
Oliver Helseth Andersen
G10 60m HK(68/6.5)

Andreas M Balestrand
Are Sarajervi Stav
Stefan Cizmovic

Eldar Rugstad Aspelund
Julian @degard
Kristian Grindland
Ludvig Oftedal-Loen

Filip Ravndal Shafizadeh

Caspar Salte Nybg

Magnus Elidian Hobberstad

Jakob Utne Gjertsen
Nicolai L M Vorland
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Lengde(s50)

Julian @degard

Adne Fagerlund

Caspar Salte Nybg
Alexander S Abel-Lunde
Ludvig Oftedal-Loen
Oliver Helseth Andersen
Adam Lgkas

Theodor Surdal

Maks Dordevic

Benjamin Birkeland Borgen

Kasper Jgrpeland Sandvik

Kule(2)

Magnus Elidian Hobberstad

Liam Espeland King
Sebastian T Berg

Ragnar Sylvester Szigeti
Mateus Wank-Hadland

Olav Kvan Frgland

Filip Ravndal Shafizadeh

60 m

Lucas Bg-Sande

Benjamin Birkeland Borgen

Jgrgen Havnen Drangeid
Leon Lohne Klausen
Sigve Straume Helliesen
Leonardo Lunell

Kasper Vigdel Johnsen
Ulrik Roth Oaland
Jakob Rasdal

Ludvig Jeger Abicht
Henrik Skjaveland
Linus Bruntveit

August Holgersen

Jacob Dreyer-Johansen

600 m

Sander Skjgrvestad
Kasper Vigdel Johnsen
Aksel Oye

Leonardo Linell

Leon Lohne Klausen
Ludvig Jzger Abicht
Henrik Skjaveland
Yaroslav Matchalov

60m HK(68/6.5)

Magnus Fosse Mathisen
Jgrgen Havnen Drangeid
Mateo Ryvarden Peralta

Lengde(s50)

Magnus Fosse Mathisen
Lucas Bg-Sande

Sigve Straume Helliesen
Yaroslav Matchalov
Linus Bruntveit

Matteo Haga Watson
Jakob Rasdal

August Holgersen
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Kule(2)

Mateo Ryvarden Peralta
Ulrik Roth Oaland
Sander Skjgrvestad
Matteo Haga Watson
Aksel @ye

200m +1,0

Elliot Aano

Filip Fure Kristoffersen
Leo Hevrgy

H&dkon Heidenberg Grgnsdal
Nicolas Rubio Blazquez
Aleksander Stanislaw Pys

600 m

Elliot Aano

Nicolas Rubio Blazquez
Leo Hevrgy

Magnus Fgrsvoll Aas

60m HK(76.2/7)
Anders Aabg
Ashton Mc Geer
Vegard Holme Sgndenaa
Einar Kvan Frgland

-0,8

Lengde(s50)

Anders Aabg

Hakon Heidenberg Grgnsdal
Ashton Mc Geer

Mathias Roalkvam

Vegard Holme Sgndenaa
Einar Kvan Frgland

Diskos(0.75)
Magnus Fgrsvoll Aas

200 m

Anton Ramsland

Philip Holter Strodmberg
Jordan O K Ikazoboh
Augustin Sgrland

Antoni Haakon Kotwicki
Johan Tjosevik Dahl
Felix Helvig

Fredrik Joakimsen Hauge
Jakob Thomas Sporstgl
Christian Meland

600 m

Samuel Wank-Hadland
Rafael A Hamparzoumian
Charlie Eliah Kallekleiv
Cedrik Johnsen

Brage @hman Holtan

Johan Tjosevik Dahl
Fredrik Joakimsen Hauge

60m HK(76.2/7) -0,8
Ingve Ramsdal Kinn
Antoni Haakon Katwici
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Stav
Samuel Wank-Hadland
Cedrik Johnsen

Lengde(s50)

Christopher F Wiggins
Ingve Ramsdal Kinn
Philip Holter Strodmberg
Brage Jhman Holtan
Felix Helvig

Christian Meland

Diskos(0.75)
Christopher F Wiggins
Augustin Sgrland
Oliver S Birkedal

200 m

Aksel Lura Sjursen
Sigurd Helland Feltendal
Filip Ramampiaro-Egholm
Einar Hansen Rake

600 m

Albert Askeland

Hékon Ljones

Filip Ramampiaro-Egholm

Stav

Kristian Ersdal

Lengde

Aksel Lura Sjursen

Ola Engevik Strand
Andreas Johan ¢ Aardal

Kristian Ersdal
Einar Hansen Rake

Diskos(1)
Vladislav Volkov

200 m
Sindre Nakken Liebich
Hugo Ramsland
Leonardo M Espineira
Daniel Gulbrandsen
Alexander G Watland
Sacarias Sgrland
Otto Ramsland
Herman Ystheim Undseth
Andrev Allan Adams 1li
Eivind Zhelezny
Hayato Tanno
Johan Nordbg Svendsen
Gustav D Engelsgjerd
Marius Simarud Voll
Ethan Matthew Caumes
Johannes Aabg
Ishaan Khandelwal
Nikhikanth Chandra Mohan
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321
248

935
567
548
278

865
758
381

447

816
575
485

465
239

268

1248
958
896

1015
934
872
934
831
737
861
782
693
757
750
674
653
510
482

-1,3
-0,6
+1,3
-1,0
-1,4
-1,7

-1,0
+0, 9
-1,0
-1,0

+1,2
+0,7
+3,1
+0,2
+0, 2
+0, 8

-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,2
-0,6
-0,6
-0,6
-0,6
-0,4
-0,6
-0,4
-0,6
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4



G15-18 800 m

Henrik Robberstad Holbeak
Jakob Simon Treen

Alfred Lauvsnes Hovdet
Hayato Tanno

Jan Federowicz

Kristian Engen

G15-18 100m HK(91.4) -1,5
Sofian Grimstad Nilsen
G15-18  Stav

Sofian Grimstad Nilsen
Adrian Bolsgy

G15-18 Lengde

Christian Edward Garner
Sindre Nakken Liebich
Johan Nordbg Svendsen
Eivind Zhelezny

Tomas Claudio Neves
Sondre Fgrsvoll Aas
Gustav D Engelsgjerd
G15-18  Diskos(1)

Sondre Fgrsvoll Aas
Johannes Aabg

Nikhilkanth Chandra Mohan
Oliver Odin Dubois

G15-18  Diskos(1.5)

Jakob Volline Nessler
Ishaan Khandelwal

200 m
Daniel Aregawi Surdal
Samuel Runde
Imran Mahmood
Kevin Koui Naka Meeg

Menn

800 m
Hans Petter Aakre
Bjgrn Kare Hgie
Eivind Johan R Fagereng
Steven Michael Acarregui

Menn

Stav

Samuel Runde

Menn

Menn Lengde

Imran Mahmood

10
09
08
09
10
10

09

09
09

10
10
08
10
07
10
10

10
10
10
10

09
09

06
04
92
06

92
89
04
87

04

92

IL Skjalg
IL Skjalg
IL Skjalg
ISS
ISS
Sandnes IL

Sandnes IL

Sandnes IL
Midtbygdens IL

Havgrn AIL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
Sandnes IL
ISS

Sandnes IL
Havgrn AIL

Sandnes IL
Havgrn AIL
ISS
ISS

IL Skjalg
ISS

IL Skjalg
IL Skjalg
Sandnes IL

Hinna IL Friidrett

Spirit FIK
Spirit FIK
Egersunds IK
Spirit FIK

IL Skjalg

Sandnes IL

DN

DN NN

.10.
L11.
L11.
L11.
.13.
.27.

15.

N W

SO O o1 01 01 O

35.
28.
27.
21.

30.
17.

23
25

.07.
.08.
.05
L17.

.11

47
32
35
63
96
13

81

.00
.80

.58
.48
.27
.07
.02
.69
.52

10
95
43
47

91
44

.24
.24
27.
27.

51
55

66
15

87

.70

.98

892
808
756
802
818
608

828

679
614

877
847
669
728
578
626
583

648
511
478
351

622
303

+0,0
+0,2
-1,0
-0,6
-0,8
-0,2
-0,7

-0,2
-0,6
-0,6
-0,2



